Earnings Deductions

Description Rated Earned YTD

BASIC 73833 221499 

HRA 44300 132900 

OTH.ALLOW 22150 66450 

GROSS PAY 140283 

Description Amount YTD

PF 8860 26580 

LWF 34 111 

ITAX 10756 32522 

Transport Deduction 1100 3300 

GROSS DED 20750 

NET PAY : 119533 (One Lakh Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Three Only) 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Month of  June 2025 
April 2025 to March 2026 

Earnings Deduction Under Chapter VI-A HRA Calculation

1 BASIC 885996 

2 HRA 531600 

3 OTHER ALL 265800 

4 MEAL PERQ 3348 

PRVEMP SAL 0 

TAX GROSSP 1686740 

Deductions